Sedibeng Brewery Sedibeng Brewery
Kliprivier Business Park Kliprivier Business Park
1 De Man Road, Midvaal 1 De Man Road, Midvaal

Johannesburg ‘ 4 e L”q”()r k”””grf Johannesburg

010 010 0551
Lodewyk.dewet@lrsa.co.za Liquor Runners Sediben SEDIBENG PRIMARY Www.lrsa.co.za
GRYV for RETURNABLES - LRSA NR: 42783 (GRYV)
Receiver: Tefo Madia
Checker: Sibongile Mvelase Receive Date: 2025-04-05
Warehouse SEDIBENG BREWERY WarehouseRecv: ALRODE CHEP
SenderRef1: 3|S5 G2 572 SenderRef2: [/ 1555 (_/O
SKU Code Stock Description Bin Batch Number QTY(Cases) QTY(Units)
Stock Received
4085904 PALLET RENTAL WOOD CHEP ' 40 480
40.00 480.00
Total QTY Received 40.00 480.00

Checked By: Lfe /‘M‘é = q : Receiver: HXW225FS
L Q -k_/ Checker: XOLANI

Driver Signature: i
16/04/2025  08:12:00 AM s 1M1

Transport Company:




05.04.2025

CHEP

64188200

PROOF OF DELIVERY

SHIPMENT DATE

A Brambles Company
05. APR 2025
ZAB1 - Hei i :
SENDER B1 - Heineken B.ev.erages P'rlmary A DELIVERY NO: 3783486138 CUSTOMER REQUEST
1 De Man Street Klipriver Business SHIPMENT NO: 0000000000 05. APR 2025
Klipriver GP 1960 ORDER DATE:  04. APR 2025
TYPE: RETURN
RECEIVER  Alrode ACTUAL GI DATE 05. APR 2025
6 Botha Street
Johannesburg GP 1451
APPOINTMENT :
CHECK IN: 05.04.2025 14:24:02
LOAD COMPLETE: 05.04.2025 15:31:58
CHECK OUT : 05.04.2025 16:51:09
DELIVERY NUMBER HAULIER CHARGES
3783486138 CUSTOMER PICK UP COLLECT
ITEM EQUIPMENT PLANNED QTY ACTUALQTY  DESCRIPTION HAULIER
CODE | R L SIGNATURE
000010 08001 480 ..480 B1210B 10  BLOCKPALLET
008000 7900 0 70 EWT for 100% damage
008002 7952 0 Contami or 8001 at 5% PRINT NAME
Mxolisi

SENDER LOCATION CODE
RECIEVER LOCATION CODE
VEHICLE REGISTRATION CODE

HAULIER DELIVERY INSTRUCTIONS

1 1+270102161000/

Delivery address changed 1 De Man Street Klipriver Business Klipriver ZAB1 - Heineken Beverages Primary A

1960 GP

Hielani Khumalo 05.04.2025 15:31:25

NOTES REF #
HEINEKEN SEDI

101032817
ZA04
HXW221FS

315652579C

DATE
05. APR 2025

RECEIVER SIGNATURE

PRINT NAME
Hlelani Khumalo

E —_

DATE

CALL HELPDESK AT ZA-INFO@CHEP.COM OR CALL 0800330334 IF THERE ARE

ANY PROBLEMS

05. APR 2025

NAME

DATE

(SIGNATURE OF RECEIVER)

TOTAL PIECES

480

ESTIMATED WEIGHT

15840 KG

CHEP HIRE EQUIPMENT IS NEVER SOLD

A BRAMBLES COMPANY
All transactions with CHEP South Africa (PTY) Ltd, are subject to the Terms and Conditions of CHEP South Africa (PTY) Ltd, which are
Available from CHEP Head Office at 7 Westville Road, Westville 3629, PO BOX 514, Westville 3630.

€O REG No. 1957/003310/07




Celeste Wi%ins

—— — — ——————
From: Ndumiso Mazibuko <Ndumiso.Mazibuko@chep.com>
Sent: Wednesday, 09 April 2025 11:27
To: Celeste Wiggins; Wikus Jordaan; Donovan Magee; Marvin Fredericks; Terrance
Jonker; Ephraim Pekane; Nhlamulo Baloyi
Cc: Denzil Naicker
Subject: RE: [External] - FW: 3041115893 Reinstalment Request

Hi Celeste

On the below when the driver got to CHEP they used Order; 3156525792 instead of 3156525800. | even sent
an email for GRV: 42783 to be amended according.

And TMS must be changed as well to be aligned with 3156525792.
@Ephraim Pekane, can we please source order number 3156525800 to another Driver.

Thank you.

From: Celeste Wiggins <celeste@Irsa.co.za>

Sent: Wednesday, 09 April 2025 11:16

To: Ndumiso Mazibuko <Ndumiso.Mazibuko@chep.com>; Wikus Jordaan <wikusj@Irsa.co.za>; Donovan Magee
<donovan@Irsa.co.za>; Marvin Fredericks <mfredericks@transnova.co.za>; Terrance Jonker <terrance@lrsa.co.za>;
Ephraim Pekane <ephraim@Irsa.co.za>; Nhlamulo Baloyi <delton.baloyi@chep.com>

Cc: Denzil Naicker <DenzilN@Transnova.co.za>

Subject: RE: [External] - FW: 3041115893 Reinstalment Request

This Message Is From an External Sender

This message came from outside your organization.

Hi AlL,

| see the below order is still not tendered?

Load was executed 03.04.2025 already, paperwork already received as well.
Please advise urgently?

Kind Regards

Celeste Wiggins
Transport Co-Ordinator

email celeste®@lrsa.co.za

15 Garfield Road, Newmarket, Alrode, Alberton



y4 Liguor Rumers
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Mandatory safety shoes/Reflector vest required on all LR operation

.

From: Ndumiso Mazibuko <Ndumiso.Mazibuko@chep.com>

Sent: Tuesday, 08 April 2025 09:40

To: Wikus Jordaan <wikusj@Irsa.co.za>; Celeste Wiggins <celeste@Irsa.co.za>; Donovan Magee
<donovan@lrsa.co.za>; Marvin Fredericks <mfredericks@transnova.co.za>; Terrance Jonker
<terrance@Irsa.co.za>; Ephraim Pekane <ephraim@Irsa.co.za>; Nhlamulo Baloyi
<delton.baloyi@chep.com>

Cc: Denazil Naicker <DenzilN@Transnova.co.za>

Subject: RE: [External] - FW: 3041115893 Reinstalment Request

Hi Wikus
On this one | will as CHEP to send you the one that was used to replace Order: 3156525800.
@Nhlamulo Baloyi Please support.

Thank you.

CHEP

A Brambles Company

Ndumiso Mazibuko
TEMS Administrator, SSA Asset Management
Tel: +27(31) 815 9295 | Mobile: +27(67) 677 3256 Ndumiso.Mazibuko@chep.com

Klipriver Business park, 1 De Man Road, Midvall, Johannesburg, 1871

CHEP Customer. CARE Helpline

South Africa Customers dial: 0800 330 334.
Customer.Query email assistance: za-info@chep.com
New Business email assistance: za-info@chep.com

EHEP




